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2024 Transactions

Tue Jun 4 11:15am CT

Week 1

->Bijan,JCook,Aiyuk,JSN,Pacheco,JWarren

No transactions performed this week.

1.2 Michigan Panthers BB

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Thu Apr 4 7:48pm CT

BaltiMoore

Released Taylor Heinicke ATL  QB Owner Tue May 28 1:23pm CT

Released Marquez Valdes-Scantling BUF  WR Owner Tue May 28 1:23pm CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Wed May 8 9:31am CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Wed May 8 9:31am CT

Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 27 1:22pm CT

Released Tyler Huntley CLE  QB Owner Sat Apr 27 1:22pm CT

BBallDyn125x2

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Fri Mar 8 6:36am CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Fri Mar 8 6:36am CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Fri Mar 8 6:36am CT

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Fri Mar 8 6:36am CT

Released Detroit Lions DET  D/ST Owner Fri Mar 8 6:36am CT

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Fri Mar 8 6:35am CT

Traded BeerBonesDynaBB Thu May 9 10:54am CT

Elijah Moore WR CLE Rnd 6, Pick 1

Rnd 8, Pick 8

Traded BeerBonesDynaBB Fri Apr 26 2:03pm CT

Javonte Williams RB DEN Rnd 1, Pick 1

Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Rnd 3, Pick 1

BeerBonesDynaBB

Traded BBallDyn125x2 Thu May 9 10:54am CT

Rnd 6, Pick 1 Elijah Moore WR CLE

Rnd 8, Pick 8

Traded BBallDyn125x2 Fri Apr 26 2:03pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Javonte Williams RB DEN

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Rnd 3, Pick 1

BlitzEmAll

Off I/R Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Tue Mar 26 11:00am CT

Off I/R Marquise Brown KC  WR Owner Tue Mar 26 11:00am CT

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Thu Mar 14 12:43am CT
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Cheezmkay

Released Justin Watson KC  WR Owner Tue May 28 10:40pm CT

Traded Krustys Reign of Balls Mon Apr 15 5:11pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Kendre Miller RB NO

Rnd 2, Pick 9

Cmaninyourface11

No transactions performed this week.

Kick Def 8

No transactions performed this week.

Krustys Reign of Balls

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 11:41am CT

Traded Cheezmkay Mon Apr 15 5:11pm CT

Kendre Miller RB NO Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 2, Pick 9

ManDak

No transactions performed this week.

Top Gun

No transactions performed this week.
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